*

Chipotle | Mattress Firm n

710-720 Province Way | Evans (Augusta), Georgia Northmarqg

$5,753,000 | 5.75%

&

CORPORATE LEASES NEW CONSTRUCTION EXCELLENT VISIBILITY

10%+ Rent Increases “Chipotlane” Drive-Thru Location Entrance to Mullins Colony

CLICK HERE TO VIEW FULL OFFERING MEMO

OFFERED EXCLUSIVELY BY:

Anne Perrault Ryan Butler Brad Moulder David Annett
Vice President Regional Managing Director Senior Vice President Senior Associate
aperrault@northmarg.com rbutler@northmarg.com bmoulder@northmarg.com dannett@northmarg.com

GA Broker License #365122

Brandon Sherrill Joe Habighorst Lindsey Vedros
Senior Associate Lead Investment Analyst Operations Analyst
bsherrill@northmarg.com ihabighorst@northmarg.com lvedros@northmarg.com


https://info.northmarq.com/mattressfirm-chipotle-evans-ga-retail?utm_campaign=MattressFirm-Chipotle-Evans-GA-Retail&utm_source=loopnet&utm_medium=link

